Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am

6:14 am
6:25 am
6:27 am

6:36 am
6:39 am
6:45 am
6:50 am
6:56 am
7:01 am
7:04 am
7:09 am
7:12 am
7:17 am
7:23 am
7:28 am
7:41 am
7:56 am
8:04 am

8:07 am

Artist

jack dejohnette w/ bill frisell

alice russell
the doors

lucern raze

john coltrane
last exit

julianna barwick
dobet gnahoré
kate bush
baishe kings
tom waits
raphael saadiq

tim hecker

metallic taste of blood
the new mastersounds

meshell ndegeocello

miles davis
astrid

joe jackson

joe jackson

Song Title

“otherworldly dervishes”

“high up on the hook”
“little red rooster”

“cheep speed”

“iris”

“prayer”

“nebula”

“awili”

“why should i love you?”
“like”

“a good man is hard to find”
“the big easy”

“obsidian counterpoint”
“synthetic tongue”

“the vandenburg suite”
“cosmic slop”
“mademoiselle mabry”
“madonette”

“look sharp”

“one more time”

Album

the elephant sleeps but still
remembers

my favorite letters
alive, she cried

liverpool international festival of
psychedelia

stellar regions
iron path

will

na dre

the red shoes

blood money

the way i see it
love streams
doctoring the dead

the nashville session

filles de kilimanjaro
the west lighthouse is not so far

9.29.79, palladium, nyc

9.29.79, palladium, nyc

Label

golden beams

tru thoughts

asylum

impulse!
esp disk
dead oceans
ivory coast

columbia

anti
columbia
4ad

rare noise

one note

columbia

monotype

isitlive oris it

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

Year

2006

2005
1983

1995
2015
2016
2014
1993

2002
2008
2016
2015
2016

1968
2015



Time

8:10 am

8:19 am

8:19 am
8:26 am

8:38 am
8:42 am

8:45 am
8:50 am
8:53 am

Artist

joe jackson

joe jackson

the o'jays

charles bradley & the menahan
street band

portishead

muruga & the cosmic hoedown
band

merry clayton
grateful dead

rokia traore

Song Title

“is she really going out with him?”

“happy loving couples”

“for the love of money”

“cumberland blues”

“woodstock”

“gimme shelter (dj spinna remix)”

“stagger lee”

“strange fruit”

Album Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?

9.29.79, palladium, nyc

isitlive oris it
memorex?

9.29.79, palladium, nyc

day of the dead

changing the sound of your room

strange games & funky thangs
shakedown street warner bros.

ne so nonesuch

Year

1978
2016



