

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, May 2, 2016

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	jack dejohnette w/ bill frisell	“otherworldly dervishes”	<i>the elephant sleeps but still remembers</i>	golden beams	2006
6:14 am	alice russell	“high up on the hook”	<i>my favorite letters</i>	tru thoughts	2005
6:25 am	the doors	“little red rooster”	<i>alive, she cried</i>	asylum	1983
6:27 am	lucern raze	“cheep speed”	<i>liverpool international festival of psychedelia</i>		
6:36 am	john coltrane	“iris”	<i>stellar regions</i>	impulse!	1995
6:39 am	last exit	“prayer”	<i>iron path</i>	esp disk	2015
6:45 am	julianna barwick	“nebula”	<i>will</i>	dead oceans	2016
6:50 am	dobet gnahoré	“awili”	<i>na dre</i>	ivory coast	2014
6:56 am	kate bush	“why should i love you?”	<i>the red shoes</i>	columbia	1993
7:01 am	baishe kings	“like”			
7:04 am	tom waits	“a good man is hard to find”	<i>blood money</i>	anti	2002
7:09 am	raphael saadiq	“the big easy”	<i>the way i see it</i>	columbia	2008
7:12 am	tim hecker	“obsidian counterpoint”	<i>love streams</i>	4ad	2016
7:17 am	metallic taste of blood	“synthetic tongue”	<i>doctoring the dead</i>	rare noise	2015
7:23 am	the new mastersounds	“the vandenburg suite”	<i>the nashville session</i>	one note	2016
7:28 am	meshell ndegeocello	“cosmic slop”			
7:41 am	miles davis	“mademoiselle mabry”	<i>filles de kilimanjaro</i>	columbia	1968
7:56 am	astrid	“madonette”	<i>the west lighthouse is not so far</i>	monotype	2015
8:04 am	joe jackson	“look sharp”	<i>9.29.79, palladium, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:07 am	joe jackson	“one more time”	<i>9.29.79, palladium, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

<b>Time</b>	<b>Artist</b>	<b>Song Title</b>	<b>Album</b>	<b>Label</b>	<b>Year</b>
8:10 am	joe jackson	“is she really going out with him?”	<i>9.29.79, palladium, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	joe jackson	“happy loving couples”	<i>9.29.79, palladium, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	the o'jays	“for the love of money”			
8:26 am	charles bradley & the menahan street band	“cumberland blues”	<i>day of the dead</i>		
8:38 am	portishead	“s.o.s.”			
8:42 am	muruga & the cosmic hoedown band	“woodstock”	<i>changing the sound of your room</i>		
8:45 am	merry clayton	“gimme shelter (dj spinna remix)”	<i>strange games &amp; funky thangs</i>		
8:50 am	grateful dead	“stagger lee”	<i>shakedown street</i>	warner bros.	1978
8:53 am	rokia traore	“strange fruit”	<i>ne so</i>	nonesuch	2016